
Cromwell Golf Club

MEDAL LIQUORLAND SHOOT OUT

Net Medal Results

All Divisions - Round 1

Saturday 20 Sep 2025

All scorecards have been returned.

Division: Division 1 (+5 to 15)

1 Oliver, Tyler

Cromwell

719.2 (8)

2250

2 Ryan, Phil

Cromwell

716.8 (6)

0075

3 Usherwood,

Denis

Cromwell

7313.0 (12)

1008

4 Van Der Krogt,

Lloyd

Cromwell

7415.0 (14)

2222

5 Pearson, Craig

Cromwell

7411.9 (11)

2396

6 Terry, Bruce

Cromwell

7513.1 (12)

1732

7 Roxburgh,

Douglas

Cromwell

7512.0 (11)

2119

8 Sutton, Mark

Cromwell

7613.0 (12)

1839

9 Hamilton, Alistair

Cromwell

7710.8 (10)

0577

10 Tamblyn, Jeff

Cromwell

7715.2 (15)

2370

11 Goodall, Glenn

The Hills

775.5 (4)

5630092

12 De Jager, Marius

Cromwell

787.8 (7)

2282

13 Gill, Riley

Cromwell

787.7 (7)

2347

14 Mills, Kylie

Cromwell

788.5 (8)

1553

15 Seaton, Philip

Cromwell

788.8 (8)

1741

16 Robertson, Andy

Cromwell

7910.7 (10)

1066

17 Yurak, Michael

Cromwell

797.2 (6)

2184

18 Murray, Patrick

Cromwell

799.8 (9)

2766

19 Taylor, Stu

Cromwell

799.6 (9)

0568

20 Hughes, Jackson

Cromwell

794.3 (3)

1787

21 Weily, Dougal

Cromwell

8114.8 (14)

1578

22 Scoles, Bernie

Cromwell

8215.7 (15)

0076

23 Wright, John

Titirangi

8215.5 (15)

4235335

24 Duffy, Paul

Cromwell

8312.8 (12)

2595

25 Flynn, Craig

Drummond

8413.2 (13)

1460186

26 Hamilton, Jackie

Cromwell

853.5 (9)

1562

DNF Mann, Chris

Cromwell

DNF15.8 (15)

0556

Division: Division 2 (16 to 54)

1 Moore, Alex

Cromwell

6821.3 (21)

2510

2 Harradine, Jean

Cromwell

7223.4 (26)

1070

3 Moore, Beau

Cromwell

7350.8 (52)

2638

4 MacGillivray,

Doug

Cromwell

7420.1 (20)

1750

Pos Name Club NetHdcp Idx (Crse)Mem
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5 Hyde, Bryce

Cromwell

7428.3 (29)

2619

6 Blake, Cathryn

Cromwell

7519.8 (22)

2312

7 Conlan, Gerard

Cromwell

7522.7 (23)

1880

8 Whiting, Allen

Cromwell

7524.9 (25)

0254

9 Pankhurst, Garry

Cromwell

7518.2 (18)

1791

10 Hore, Bill

Cromwell

7620.2 (20)

1796

11 Symons, Mary

Otautau

7628.9 (32)

3090061

12 Fieldes, Ross

Cromwell

7624.5 (25)

2257

13 McArthur, Bob

Cromwell

7616.9 (16)

1221

14 Rive, Ian

Cromwell

7616.0 (16)

2249

15 Reinke, Peter

Cromwell

7716.5 (16)

2357

16 Sanford, Carol

Cromwell

7718.7 (21)

1161

17 Bryant, Richard

Cromwell

7730.2 (31)

1710

18 Silvester, Peter

Cromwell

7818.0 (18)

1576

19 Galbraith,

Christine

Cromwell

7818.0 (20)

1580

20 Anderson,

Howard

Cromwell

7916.2 (16)

0378

21 Prentice, Simon

Cromwell

8021.3 (21)

1814

22 Price, Raewyn

Cromwell

8123.1 (26)

2318
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